
Michael Rawlinson
(317) 544-6181
mkrawlinson@avon-schools.org

Maintenance/Facilities

Michelle Willocks
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6165
mrwillocks@avon-schools.org

2025-26

Kevin Carr
(317) 544-6032
krcarr@avon-schools.org

Communications/PR

Angela Rasor
(317) 544-6109
aprasor@avon-schools.org

Multilingual Learners

Taylor McNutt
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6039
tmmcnutt@avon-schools.org

Emily Cates
(317) 544-6061
eacates@avon-schools.org

Food Services

Sarah Murphy
(317) 544-5994
sdmurphy@avon-schools.org

School Nursing

Kristin Williams
(317) 544-6013
kdwilliams@avon-schools.org

Human Resources

Chris Baker
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6046
cnbaker@avon-schools.org

Krista Fay
(317) 544-6053
klfay@avon-schools.org

Mental Wellness

Laura Moore
(317) 544-6043
lamoore@avon-schools.org

Payroll

Susie Hurt
(317) 544-6071
smhurt@avon-schools.org

Special Education

Brenda Whaley
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6083
bswhaley@avon-schools.org

Jason Brames
(317) 544-6111
jrbrames@avon-schools.org

Technology

Tammi Hurst
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6121
tjhurst@avon-schools.org

Sheila Glass
(317) 544-6041
srglass@avon-schools.org

Finance

Veronica Jones
Treasurer
(317) 544-6042
vajones@avon-schools.org

Deb Swain-Bayless
(317) 544-6016
dsswain-bayless@avon-schools.org

Sam Leahy
(317) 544-6005
stleahy@avon-schools.org

Police Department & Safety

Lindsey Austin
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6031
lnaustin@avon-schools.org

Dr. Scott Wyndham
Superintendent
(317) 544-6011
smwyndham@avon-schools.org

Administration Center

Dr. Chris Finley
Assistant Superintendent
(317) 544-6014
cmfinley@avon-schools.org

Emily Stamper
Administrative Assistant
(317) 544-6022
enstamper@avon-schools.org

Tracy Gray
Receptionist
(317) 544-6000
trgray@avon-schools.org

Carrie Alday
Assistant Superintendent
(317) 544-6018
cbalday@avon-schools.org

Lora Lewis
(317) 544-6045
lllewis@avon-schools.org

Benefits

Visit avon-schools.org/directory for a
complete list of Avon Schools employees.

Academics & Curriculum
Dr. Matt Hines (6th-12th grade)
(317) 544-6035
mahines@avon-schools.org

Jenny Shayotovich (PreK-5th)
(317) 544-6116
jrshayotovich@avon-schools.org

Barb Marcotte
(317) 544-6026
bjmarcotte@avon-schools.org

Brianna Moss
(317) 544-6027
bdmoss@avon-schools.org

Dr. Sarah Pies
(317) 544-6017
sjpies@avon-schools.org

Kevin Gray
(317) 544-6198
kwgray@avon-schools.org

Transportation

Lynda Settimi
Morning Dispatch
(317) 544-6161
lmsettimi@avon-schools.org

Becky Lusk
Afternoon Dispatch
(317) 544-6158
rjlusk@avon-schools.org

Mark Wilson
(317) 544-6154
mawilson@avon-schools.org
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